
Drew Tappel (last names C-H) dtappel@ashland.edu 419-289-5853

Laura Boswell finaid@bw.edu 440-826-8047

Elizabeth LeMaster elemast@bgsu.edu 419-372-2651

Kiri Glass finaid@capital.edu. 614-236-7117

Nicole Upshaw  financialaid@case.edu 216-368-4530

Stephanie Cronin scronin@cedarville.edu 937-766-7866

Sharee' Shepherd s.shepherd@csuohio.edu 216-687-2049

Katie Davis financialaid@wooster.edu 330-263-2317

Danielle Cords sfs@franklin.edu 614-797-4700 

Jonathan Boleratz BoleratzJR@gcc.edu  724-458-3300

Cathy Belfiore financial-aid@heidelberg.edu 419-448-2622

David Sarah david.sarah@indwes.edu 765-677-2132

Melissa McKenney scholarships@kent.edu 330-672-6000

Urla Klco finaid@malone.edu 330-471-8159

Tiffany Claypool claypot@miamioh.edu 513-529-8714

FINANCIAL AID CONTACTS - QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

Ashland University

Baldwin Wallace University

Bowling Green State University

Capital University

Miami University

Case Western Reserve University

Cedarville University

Cleveland State University

College of Wooster

Franklin University

Grove City College

Heidelberg University

Indiana Wesleyan University

Kent State University

Malone University
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Natalie Oswalt (last names A-D) Natalie.Oswalt@mvnu.edu 740-397-9000

Kay Carhart (last names E-K) Kay.Carhart@mvnu.edu 740-397-9000

Nicholas Kelley (last names L-R) Nicholas.Kelley@mvnu.edu 740-397-9000

Will Smith Will.Smith@mvnu.edu 740-397-9000

Caroline Henry fao@ncstatecollege.edu 419-755-4899

Jacob Short (last names A-G) j-short.2@onu.edu 419-772-3504

Josie Garmon (last names H-N) j-garmon@onu.edu 419-772-2273

Shannon Phlegar (last names O-Z) s-phlegar@onu.edu 419-772-2241

Pam Stevenson financial.aid@ohio.edu 740-593-4141

Lora Warner lwarner@shawnee.edu 740-351-4243

Academic Affairs atiacademicaffairs@osu.edu 330-287-1214

BuckeyeLink buckeyelink@osu.edu 614-292-0300

Kendra Boggs Boggs.1201@osu.edu 419-755-4081

Jennifer Harpham jharpham@uakron.edu 330-972-5860

Lisa Burke Cincinnatus@uc.edu 513-556-3514

Joseph Spencer finaid@findlay.edu 419-434-5678

Regan Stull finaid@mountunion.edu 330-823-2674 

Kimberly Clevenger kclevenger@unoh.edu (419) 998-3140

Scholarship Services financialaidscholarship@utoledo.edu 419-530-5817

University of Mount Union

Mount Vernon Nazarene University

North Central State College

Ohio Northern University

Ohio University

University of Findlay

University of Cincinnati

Shawnee State University

The Ohio State University - ATI

The Ohio State University - Columbus

The Ohio State University - Mansfield

University of Akron

University of Northwestern Ohio

University of Toledo
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Student One Stop sos@wilmington.edu 937-382-6661, ext. 600

Rosie Barlage rosie.barlage@wright.edu 937-775-5407

Patrick Hoffman ysufinaid@ysu.edu 330-941-3505

Wilmington College

Wright State University

Youngstown State University
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